Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Mini Variable Optical Delay – Motor Driven
(High Precision 0.5µm, High Speed , Dealy Up To 4000ps, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
◼ Low Cost
◼ Low Loss
◼ Fast

DATASHEET
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit: mm) (1200ps version)
Ordering Information System
Electrical Driving Requirement
USB and RS232 interfaces and Windows  GUI software.
0 2 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type Wavelength Minimum Step Power Fiber Type Fiber cable * Max Delay Connector
MDTD- Mini = 02 488 = 4 8fs = 1 0.5W = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Non = 1 330ps = 1 FC/PC = 2
532 = 5 1fs =2 5W = 2 Hi1060 = 2 900um tube = 3 660ps = 2 FC/APC = 3
650 = 6 10W = 3 PM1550 = B 3mm jacket = 4 1200ps = 3 SC/PC = 4
780 = 7 50/125 = 5 Special = 0 2200ps = 4 SC/APC = 5
850 = 8 62.5/125 = 6 100ps = 5 ST/PC = 6
980 = 9 780HP = 7 LC/PC = 7
1060 = 1 Special = 0 LC/APC = 8
1310 = 3 LC/UPC = U
1550 = C Special = 0
2000 = 2
Special = 0
* Default is two connectors on the box. Fiber cables are paired, each 1m in length, both ends with the same connector type
    Use “0” for special needs and describe all details clearly in the PO.
L=120mm for 100ps
L=150mm for 330ps
L=195mm for 600ps
L=250mm for 1200ps
L=450mm for 2200ps
Mini Variable Optical Delay – Motor Driven
(High Precision 0.5µm, High Speed , Dealy Up To 4000ps, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Delay Line Control (via Windows GUI):
Control via Windows GUI:
1. Set Target Position(mm/pSec)
Simply enter the exact number of position(mm) or delay time(pSec) in the text box or drag the slider. Then, click on “Move” button
to move the device to target position.
2. Homing the device
If the number is not correct, the device needs a homing calibration. Simply click on “Home” button.
3. Scan Function
Drag the slider to the target position/delay time, then click on “Set Ref x”(x = 1,2). Ref x (x = 1,2) will be set.
“Goto Ref x” Button will allow you to move the device to Ref x.
You can decide the step length for this scan and delay dwell time for each step. Repetition times can also be set. Click on “Start Scan”
will start current scan process. “Pause Scan” will pause current scan, and you can resume the scan after it being paused.
Mini Variable Optical Delay – Motor Driven
(High Precision 0.5µm, High Speed , Dealy Up To 4000ps, 500-2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Delay Line Control (via UART command (in HEX))
Control via UART command (in HEX):
The baud rate setting is 9600-N-8-1.
1. Set Motor Stage Target Position
CMD: 0x01 0x14 <Pos highest byte> <Pos higher byte> <Pos lower byte> <Pos lowest byte>
RTN:  0x01 0x14 <Pos highest byte> <Pos higher byte> <Pos lower byte> <Pos lowest byte>